
Vendor Name Category Link
Alexander Gustafson Artist https://alexander-gustafson.squarespace.com/
Amy Fortier Artist https://www.amyfortier.com/
Arts By Hadia Artist --
Baggs Brothers Art Artist https://www.baggsbrothersart.com/
Ethan Bray Artist https://www.facebook.com/ethan.bray.94
Ichor and Teeth Artist https://www.facebook.com/ichorandteeth/
James Beihl Artist https://www.jamesbeihlcreations.com/
Keith Champagne Artist https://www.instagram.com/thepretentiouskeithchampagne/
Kimberlee Forney Artist https://kimforney.com/
Macaluso Arts Artist https://www.facebook.com/macalusoarts/
Marc Hughes Artist https://marchughes.com/
Peter Vinton Jr Artist https://www.petervintonjr.com/
Sarah Dahlinger Artist https://www.sarahdahlinger.com/

A.K. Caggiano Author https://www.facebook.com/AKCaggiano/
Andrew Liptak Author https://www.andrewliptak.com/
David Gerrold Author https://www.gerrold.com/
Dean Whitlock Author http://deanwhitlock.com/
James MacDonald Author https://www.facebook.com/madhousemanorproductions/
Leanna Hieber Author https://www.leannareneehieber.com/
Lori L Maclaughlin Author https://bookandswordpublishing.com/
Scott Baker Author scottmbakerauthor.blogspot.com
Skye Run Author https://skyerun.com/
The Story Wilds Writing Coach https://www.thestorywilds.com/
The Willow and the Fox Author https://www.facebook.com/TheWillowandtheFox/
Thom Truelove Author https://thomtruelove.com/

Vermont Comic Creators Comics https://www.facebook.com/vtcomiccreatorsnews/
Bill Lutz Comics https://www.facebook.com/BillLutzDesigns/
HR Farrington Art & Illustration Comics https://www.hrfarrington.com/
RKDIA Comics Comics https://randalldrew.com/store-2/store/
Robert Waldo Brunelle JR Comics https://mrbrunelle.com/

Shawn the Cosplayer Cosplayer https://www.facebook.com/ShawnTheJedi

WNFC esports Dojo eSports https://wnfcesd.com/

Move Rate 20 Games Games https://www.facebook.com/moverate20/
Vermont Gaming Academy Games https://www.facebook.com/VermontGaming/
Wicked North Games Games https://www.facebook.com/WickedNorth/

501st Organization https://www.facebook.com/Vermont501st/
802 Ghostbusters Organization https://www.facebook.com/groups/802Ghostbusters/
Bakuretsucon Organization https://bakuretsucon.org/
Bill Diamond Organization https://www.facebook.com/BillDiamondProductions/
Dean Gleason Organization https://www.facebook.com/groups/182844005184135/
Gamers for a Cure Organization https://www.facebook.com/Gamersforacure2015
Green Mountains of Madness Organization https://www.facebook.com/groups/GMoMVT/
Living Fictions Entertainment Organization https://www.facebook.com/LivingFictionsEntertainment/
Montreal X-Men Organization https://www.facebook.com/montrealxmen/
Mountain Mania Organization https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61554309810335
Nightmare Vermont Organization https://nightmarevermont.org/
Plattsburgh Robotics Organization https://www.facebook.com/plattsburghrobotics/
Still Toking Enterprises Organization https://www.stilltoking.com/
Tundi Productions Organization https://tundiproductions.org/
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802 Plushies Vendor https://www.etsy.com/shop/802Plushies
Adventure Awaits Vendor https://www.etsy.com/shop/AdventureAwaitsUs
Ayn's Crafts Vendor --
Bat Wings & Shiny Things Vendor https://www.facebook.com/BatWingsandShinyThings/
Black Knight Anime Vendor https://black-knight-anime.shoplightspeed.com/
Black Moon Studio Vendor https://www.facebook.com/blackmoonvt/
Black Moon Studio VT Vendor https://www.blackmoonvt.com/
Blue Wild Woodworking Vendor https://www.instagram.com/bluewildwoodworking/
Charter Oak Leather Vendor https://www.facebook.com/charteroakleather/
Dragon's Keep Plushies Vendor https://www.facebook.com/DragonsKeepPlushToys/
Dungeons By Dan Vendor https://dungeonsbydan.net/
Enchanted Remains Vendor https://www.facebook.com/EnchantedRemains
Everchanging Studio Vendor https://www.facebook.com/TheEverChangingStudio/?locale=en_GB
Fafnir & Spawn Vendor https://www.fafnirandspawn.com/
Fenris Studio Vendor https://www.fenrisstudioshop.com
Fox and Raven Studios Vendor https://foxandravenstudio.com/
Groennfell Meadery Vendor www.groennfell.com
Gypsy Hair Vendor --
Independent Boxworks Vendor https://www.facebook.com/IndependentBoxWorks/
Its Getting Dicey Vendor https://www.itsgettingdicey.com/
Jade & Geodes Vendor https://www.facebook.com/JadeandGeodes/
Jade Forest Armoury Vendor https://www.facebook.com/JFArmoury/
Joe Ferris Art Vendor https://www.facebook.com/joeferrisart/
Kings Kollections Vendor https://www.facebook.com/KingsKollections
Lady M's Shoppe Vendor https://www.facebook.com/ladymsshoppe
Laser Brain Studio Vendor https://www.facebook.com/laserbrainstudio/
Made by Hand Vendor https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100057698318267
Madeline England Graphic Design Vendor --
Manic Mart Vendor https://www.facebook.com/shopManicMart/
Maple Moon Arts Vendor https://www.instagram.com/maplemoonartsvt/
Mark Gonyea Vendor https://www.facebook.com/markrgonyea
Medieval Memories Vendor https://www.facebook.com/medievalmemories1/
Metaphysical Mamas Vendor https://www.facebook.com/MetaphysicalMamasVT/
MisfitManor Vendor https://www.facebook.com/MisfitManor
MoonCat Clothing Vendor https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100068615771829
Mountain Rogues Vendor https://www.facebook.com/MountainRogues
Northern Song Tie Dye Vendor --
Oneal FX Studios Vendor https://www.facebook.com/OneailFx/
Owl Moon Artisteries Vendor https://www.facebook.com/owlmoonartistries
Papa's 3D Printing and More Vendor https://www.facebook.com/Papas3D/
Radiant Light Holistic Arts Vendor https://www.radiantlightholistic.com/
Red Mills Designs Vendor --
Skjaldborg Artisans Vendor https://www.skjaldborgartisans.store/
Starforge Sabers Vendor https://www.starforgesabers.com/
TCKobold Vendor https://www.tckobold.com/
The Art of Chelsea Routhier Vendor https://www.facebook.com/ChelseaInkAlchemy
The Fudge Lady Vendor https://www.facebook.com/thefudgeladyuxbridge
The Valley Forge Vendor https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100083194675047
The Waterbat Vendor https://thewaterbat.com/
Vermont Farmhouse Jerky Vendor https://vtjerky.co
Viking Cat Creations Vendor --
Whiskey Tit Vendor https://www.facebook.com/whiskeytitbooks/
Willow and Fox Vendor --
Windy Ridge Makers Vendor https://windyridgemakers.com/

Elijah Winfrey Studios Video https://www.facebook.com/ElijahWinfreyStudios/
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